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(FEETE]
AL : 1,245FA
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USEEFENEZEETINE]
AERXFHEEEETRL (6085w ) . IWELT+HFER ( 6055K75HK ) .
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FRREANEITEN 2

) EZEFEASETFO
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QfEEBE ( Quality of Patient’ s Experience )
S QEFTEIIE ( Quality of Medical Profession )
N OEREHE ( Quality of Medical Manegement )
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19824 1232 (4MNi2ITRl 1535K7mEKR )
19855 18i21095KimAk HtiE  ( 2625KTEEK )
19974 IEig555KkmAER HUE  ( 3173KTEEK )
20034 AL FSeEE N ERRIIGRIHEESER
20055 B9 B ARETTHEE N AAIEERE ( BURIAE )
20125 i o = e =YV S
20144 IGFREHMEELEFull Match ( 2014FELAG4%%E )
20155 EiRIBERRK  ( 3373KTEEK )
S ERIZ E RN R
20164 HIPENZR FEENol ZEEMEER
HARETEEFHNMTUMIAEER: SB3IREFTIAILE
FFAREESSH3,000:K8
20174 JCHAE
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With the spirit of hospitality, we share
emotions with patients and contribute to the
region with advanced acute care.
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1. BEAHE

Quality of Patient’ s Satisfaction
2. EfredviE

Quality of Medical Profession
3. &iFEE

Quallty of Medical management

©Sainokuni Higashiomiya Medical Center . All Rights Reserved.



) FREAPRERNE (AMG ) HEE

HER

Dr. Yasuhiko Nakamura

Beix

Dr. Tsuguo Sakamoto

PESBK ZEK ERK

RIS

(I2I7EBR. ImAR - FRIEARILSS

218 )

AMGIEE K

RS - BK ‘ 187 - 4Ep

FREER=1RS

L SN
BESIN
Governance Meeting

4 N

FREEEEZERS
\ Quality Management Committee /

ETrZEeX%RkERSE Medical Safety Committee
: Infection Control Committee

RZEZHR%ES Another Committee

\_ ARSI Chief Meeting -
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I EHREIAﬁ 2017F4804EE The number of full-time staffs

= AZL
E4 Doctors 71
IEARFHMEESL  Junior resident 15
1R Nurses 404
2555 Pharmacists 27
3%k Radiologists 20
IEFRGERT  Laboratory technicians 27
ST Rehabilitation therapists 74
IGRITZ$H7)H Clinical engineers 18
MAFFIERIT  Orthoptists 5
FRIBA T Dental hygienists
=7 Dieticians 3
£ R T Administration officers 148
&it Total 764
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TOPS5J&EHI (iZErR. FARER ) 2016FE

I Top5 primary discharge diagnosis and surgical procedures performed

BHIEIERZAISHEEE Topb5 primary discharge diagnosis

du

TREBR PR
1| ORNMEAHRE Aspiration Pneumonia 254
2| ZFENE Senile Cataract 251
3| KRR Colon Polyp 195
4| FMHEOHEIS Congestive Heart Failure 186
5| KREmEiT Femoral Neck Fracture 176

BHEIERZHISHFEAR Topb surgical procedures performed

TREBFR (158
1| BHAERERA (ALSAEN) (Hit) Cataract Extraction 250
2| ERRTIERARND Adult Inguinal Hernia 156
3| WMBBIFUIHEMNA < #HITREZE > Open Reduction of hip bone fracture| 136
4| WX TEBRA Total Hip Arthroplasty 126
5| [EisR FIEEREIRA Laparoscopic cholecystectomy 97
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FAEFAGRIT ( 20145F ~ 20165 )
I Operation volume in operation theater

1,800 1,738
B 2 SMEEF AR A BRI FARAEX

1600 General anesthesia  Laparoscopic surg.

1,400
1,441
1,200 1,110
1,000
800

600 497

459 453
400

200

0
20144 20154 20165

©Sainokuni Higashiomioya Medical Center . All Rights Reserved.




B —— [ ] [ ]
I Z¥=% =10 ( 20165 E )  Management indicators
5 SHEHIREL
MZTA = ¥
:Fi’/JEBm?Eg&(Genera! HETe) 14.8 Ambulance acceptance number
Average length of hospital stay u P u
8,000

The number of outpatients

EBeRE AL 110,310

6,109
6,000
The number of inpatients 5,000 4,406
X s N 4,000
IR ZEH TR EL
6,708
Ambulance acceptance number 3000
SRS e SR ES 2,000
- 10,279
Total emergency departments visits
1,000
$7M§U$zﬁ 3,269 0

Operation volume in operation room 0144EE 0154 7E 0166

FEIIPEHIREL per year

©Sainokuni Higashiomiya Medical Center . All Rights Reserved.




) FEREIEFITEBN Training and education

FEPIEITAEL
(annually)

EEEWF4E 6
BB 13
FEEEE 314
ErE iRzt 8

(PT OT ST Dietitian)
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I E;ﬁﬁ*l_vﬁ{‘bﬁ ﬁﬂ’{j?,"jj Evidence based medicine

EfFiESEn st
Main clinical guidelines Total

1 |BEEMESD/EMRIATFIESEN

2 BRtEeEXRZTESEREU

3 [EEARmE TSR 466
4 TheetEERREZTIESE

5 ARIEEKIEAEMATEZTIESREN
FREEHISTITITR aitygE
Major clinical pathways Total

1 KiBEH (RS FNERTIERA )

2 | ZEEIARIBKASZZEEAR

3 PERRMIRIAAR 105

4 FERFPREESSIE

5 WEEwE
IEFRiIET % aitéE
Other protocols Total

1 MEarigst

2 Up to date

3 3 HAlaRi a5 2

4 ZHhOImRAFR TS

5
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Iﬁ?ﬁﬁi‘tﬁ)‘(% HEREITR!  safety Culture
APzl £ AR P AZa0 T

1. WEBERT (8FIFER T ) #HITEeEeNXt
1‘@9&5»@)75

2. g/ T AYcode of conduct, code of ethics

BB

3. &5l AZE2IT RN , IAE AR HIE
1ITINESR

4. RIS FIRRAT AT TR B B S RO

3
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REEIE BT E
I Quality management framework

BRI IE
Steps to solve a problem . SHMC LevelIl - I
e

Quality Management Committee

: Other :

PNEH

Improvement P

ME
Measure

yagiis
Analysis =R
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I Quality Improvement activities

Hospital WideB3ShE

........ 1 PREGEIERIBTBERRE, FESMEIARER

........ R =
3 BERAN "SR mORE

BICU ETrastiir e FEE eI R E D> 0% A B iR

MR R EIRTRRSTaE

D> FAZEEYRANS EFE

BEAETE

BREZmERENeTE

FARFtime-outiZXIRIETFHR
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i 2015 EFERREBE AL

700

650

600

550

500

450

400

350

300

548

525
| 414

4AH 5A 6AH 7R 8AH 9A 10A
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i 2015FEIHENERHIE

650
622 617

600
548
550
500

450

400

413
398
350
319
300
250

200
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i 2015 ENABEBEAL

1000 957

4A 5R 68 7H 8H 9AH 108 11A 12A4 1A 2R 3R
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ISP (Rl + EALSMIN ) BOHETS

20054 &

B : FHT

20065
20074 &
20085 &
20095
20105 &
20115 E
20125 F
20135 E

20144 %

20154 F
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PREIRIXE
Patient Falls

HAM

=XIPE
B High Risk
of Infections

BEZE

INTERNATIONAL PATIENT SAFETY

- FFEAE
RGOSR E =T

%r__ Patient Died, Wrong

HFABRERAR

SR o
12X Patient Wrong
: Identification

BERR,

Wrong Patient,
Wrong Surger

Communication




Joint Commission International

\

03}

FEZX IS COAERN EREERIHER (#85)

The number of JClI accredited hospitals in Asia

| 20104 | 20114 | 20157 | 20169
18 21 g

TN 16

Z=[E] 11 14 44 53
a3 10 12 16 17
FE[E] 7 12 27 27
A [E| KRS 6 11 45 61
55ergill 6 8 13 13
HA 1 2 13 19

FieSEz X P 2R EMFEE) COAERS A EES 7 KERIHE



JCIR9*a R,

COMPONENT OF THE JOINT COMMISSION INTERNATIONAL

VMEERERFNMHIMITIC ( The Joint Commission ) EFREE
NERI] , JCIEIETICHFTEEEIR

Includes all topics found in Joint Commission, USA

@'?S/é’of‘) DEEISO9000 /R E SRR NENFEHE

Contain All ISO 9000 Criteria - for Quality Control & leadership

EFQME  MEREEFQM (BUMERENNE ) BIFFEINE
Committed to excellence
All criteria of EFQM, European Foundation for Quality Management
NATIONAL . . o — g
QuaLm@ = MEEEERBaldridgeRETNE

PROGRAM S
Baldridge Quality Awards
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I Hospital wide strategic plan

TOKYO®2020
CANDIDATE CITY

Q2605

Excell

spita‘ “*

International quality
medical service
2017

JCI accreditation 2017
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